Ordering Information
INVID-ODS8500-26FT-800W: Mobile Solar Surveillance Trailer
INVID-ODS8500-26FT-1200W: Mobile Solar Surveillance Trailer
INVID-ODS8500-26FT-1600W: Mobile Solar Surveillance Trailer
Model          INVID-ODS8500-26FT-800/1200/1600
Rugged Steel Construction 3000 Lbs Axle Trailer with 15” Wheels
and Removable Tongue
26 FT Telescopic Hand Cranking Mast
4 X Telescopic Outriggers + Leveling Jacks for maximum stability